
DEPT. CONTACTS

Quality Improvement

EMERGENCY MEDICINE FAMILY MEDICINE INTERNAL MEDICINE CARDIOLOGY Fellowship GASTROENTEROLOGY Fellowship NEUROLOGY

Champion W. Douglas Gregorie, MD April Gunn, MD Shadi Ayyoub, MD Shadi Ayyoub, MD Shadi Ayyoub, MD Cleopatra Thurman, MD

william.gregorie@erlanger.org april.gunn@erlanger.org shadi.ayyoub@erlanger.org shadi.ayyoub@erlanger.org shadi.ayyoub@erlanger.org cleopatra.thurman@erlanger.org

PD W. Douglas Gregorie, MD Steven Fox, MD Curtis Cary, MD Dharmendra Patel, MD Arslan Kahloon, MD Jessica Lange

william.gregorie@erlanger.org steven.fox@erlanger.org curtis.cary@erlanger.org dharmendra.patel@erlanger.org arslan.kahloon@erlanger.org jessica.lange@erlanger.org 

Coordinator Allyson Hemsley Elissa McCoy Deborah Fuller Holly Kell Holly Kell Stacey Blanks

allyson.hemsley@erlanger.org elissa.mccoy@erlanger.org deborah.fuller@erlanger.org holly.kell@erlanger.org holly.kell@erlanger.org stacey.blanks@erlanger.org

Phone 7628 2957 2998 4465 4465 3456

OB/GYN ORTHOPEDICS PEDIATRICS PLASTICS SURGERY UROLOGY
Champion Christopher Innes, MD Rob Quigley, MD Jeffrey Bennett, MD Brandon Boyd, MD Darren Hunt, MD Henry Okafor, MD

christopher.innes2@erlanger.org robert.quigley@erlanger.org jeffrey.bennett@erlanger.org brandon.boyd@erlanger.org darren.hunt@universitysurgical.com henry.okafor@erlanger.org

PD Angela Yates, MD Jeremy Bruce, MD - Interim Karla Garcia, MD Mark Brzezienski, MD Darren Hunt, MD Cleopatra Thurman, MD

angela.yates@erlanger.org jeremy.bruce@erlanger.org karla.garcia@erlanger.org brzezienskim@thepsg.org darren.hunt@universitysurgical.com cleopatra.thurman@erlanger.org

Coordinator Janie Swanger Kimberly Leach Ashley Thurston Laura Bass Maggie Hamblen Elizabeth Brinn

janie.swanger@erlanger.org kimberly.davis@erlanger.org ashley.thurston@erlanger.org laura.bass@erlanger.org maggie.hamblen@erlanger.org elizabeth.brinn@erlanger.org

Phone 4558 9202 6217 3512 7695 4691

I would suggest communicating with the Coordinator before you do so.

Your initial contact for departments.  
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